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MESE DI LUGLIO 2025 

 

 NUMERO 
DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 
GIORNATE 
LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 
GIORNI DI 
ASSENZA 

NUMERO  
GIORNI DI 
PRESENZA 

PERCENTUALE DI 
ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE DI 
PRESENZA 

 
AMMINISTRATIVI 
 

 
 

18 

 
 

410 

 
 

96 

 
 

314 

 
 

23,41 

 
 

76,59 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 33 535 237 298 44,30 55,70 
DOCENTI  T.D. 1 19 0 19 0 100,00 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 5 111 28 83 25,23 74,77 

 

 

 

 

 

  


